Seneca Township High School District #160

Contracts over $25,000
2022-23

SMC Construction Services
Educational Benefit Cooperative
Wold Architects and Engineers
GRP Wegman Company

MVK Elementary District 2C
Commercial Mechanical, Inc.
Dynegy Energy Services

Leaf

Prairie State Insurance Cooperative
Constellation Natural Gas LLC
Village of Seneca

Delta Dental

BlueVoyant

Construction Manager for Gymnasium Addition
Employee Health Insurance
Architect

Performance Contractor
Transportation Services

Chiller Replacement Contractor
Electricity Supply

Copier Contractor

School Insurance Cooperative
Building Natural Gas

SRO Contract

Employee Dental Insurance
Cyber Security

$ 3,083,230.14
975,180.99
384,177.51
274,093.69
271,392.27
236,618.71
166,405.83
118,904.28
117,054.18
82,453.87
80,301.13
60,933.13
36,000.00



