Seneca Township High School District #160 Contracts over \$25,000 2022-23

SMC Construction Services	Construction Manager for Gymnasium Addition	\$ 3,083,230.14
Educational Benefit Cooperative	Employee Health Insurance	975,180.99
Wold Architects and Engineers	Architect	384,177.51
GRP Wegman Company	Performance Contractor	274,093.69
MVK Elementary District 2C	Transportation Services	271,392.27
Commercial Mechanical, Inc.	Chiller Replacement Contractor	236,618.71
Dynegy Energy Services	Electricity Supply	166,405.83
Leaf	Copier Contractor	118,904.28
Prairie State Insurance Cooperative	School Insurance Cooperative	117,054.18
Constellation Natural Gas LLC	Building Natural Gas	82,453.87
Village of Seneca	SRO Contract	80,301.13
Delta Dental	Employee Dental Insurance	60,933.13
BlueVoyant	Cyber Security	36,000.00